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Key to the numbering system for La Salle University

Salle University

00 level lower division

10/100 level upper division*®

Note: Please visit the course offerings at the host institution website to ensure any of the pre-approved courses on this list are offered in your respective study abroad semester.

La Salle Course

AD*3

AD*5

AD*6

AD*7

AD*9

AD*12
AD*14
AD*14
AD*15
AD*16
AD*17
AD*18
AD*19
AD*20
AD*21
AD*23
AD*25
AD*28
AD*29
AD*29
AD*30
AD*31
AD*32
AD*34
AD*37
AD*40

La Salle Course Title

Accounting Principles I

Business Communications Skills
Microeconomics

Principles of Marketing

Accounting Principles 11
Macroeconomics

Principles of Finance

Principles of Finance
Cross-Cultural Management
Managing IT and Info Systems I
Principles of Operations

Marketing Management
Mathematics for Business II Statistics
Technological Project Mgmt
Modern Management Thought
Management IT and Info Systems II
Marketing Simulation

Supply Chain Management
Financial Management

Financial Management

Integrated Marketing Comm
Channel Management

Corporate and Int'l. Finance
Managing Tech Intense Organizations
Business Ethics

International Business

Cr. Pts SMC Course

6.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
6.00
4.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
5.00

ACCTG-001
BUSAD-127
ECON-003

BUSAD-124
ACCTG-002
ECON-004

BUSAD-123
BUSAD-136
BUSAD-185
BUSAD-175
BUSAD-132
BUSAD-126
BUSAD-040
BUSAD-131
BUSAD-010
BUSAD-175
BUSAD-126
BUSAD-132
BUSAD-123
BUSAD-136
BUSAD-126
BUSAD-113
BUSAD-135
BUSAD-131
BUSAD-181
BUSAD-180

SMC Course Title

Financial Accounting

Business Communication
Principles of Microeconomics
Marketing

Managerial Accounting
Macroeconomics

Financial Management
Investments

Managing the Global Firm
Management Information Systems
Operations Management
Advanced Marketing

Business Statistics

Managing and Leading Organiz.
Global Perspectives in Business
Management Information Systems
Applied Marketing Research
Global Operations Management
Financial Management
Investments

Applied Marketing Research
Business in the Digital Age

Int'l Financial Management
Managing and Leading Organiz.

Business Ethics and Social Respon

Global Business

SMC Credit

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Area Requirement

Social, Historical, Cultural Understanding

Lower Division Major

Lower Division Major

Lower Division Major




AD*46
AD*47
AD*49
AD*50
AD*51
AD*55
AD*72
AD*74
AD*80
AD*81
AD*R2
AD*101
AD*103
AD*402
AD*503
AD*203

Internet and Multimedia
Entrepreneurship and Venture Cap
Leading Teams & Organizations
New Technology Ventures
Strategy Mgmt for ICT Ventures
International Current Affairs
Consumer Behavior
International Economics

Social Entrepreneurship
International Marketing

Topic in Finance

Online Consumer Behavior
Global Marketing

Sports Marketing

Social Entrepreneurship

Entrepreneuial Finance for E-Business

4.00
3.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
4.00

BUSAD-175
BUSAD-111
BUSAD-131
BUSAD-110
BUSAD-140
BUSAD-185
BUSAD-128
BUSAD-185
BUSAD-110
BUSAD-129
BUSAD-123
BUSAD-128
BUSAD-129
BUSAD-10E
BUSAD-110
BUSAD-111

Management Information Systems
New Venture Financing
Managing and Leading Organiz.
Entrepreneurship

Strategic Management
Managing the Global Firm
Consumer Behavior

Managing the Global Firm
Entrepreneurship

Global Marketing

Financial Management
Consumer Behavior

Global Marketing

Elective

Entrepreneurship

New Venture Financing

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



