Note: Please visit the course offerings at the host institution website to ensure any of the pre-approved courses on this list are offered in your respective study abroad semester.

Key to the numbering system for La Salle University

La Salle University

00 level lower division 10/100 level upper division*

La Salle Course	La Salle Course Title	Cr. Pts	SMC Course	SMC Course Title	SMC Credit	Area Requirement
AD*3	Accounting Principles I	6.00	ACCTG-001	Financial Accounting	1.00	
AD*5	Business Communications Skills	4.00	BUSAD-127	Business Communication	1.00	
AD*6	Microeconomics	4.00	ECON-003	Principles of Microeconomics	1.00	Social, Historical, Cultural Understanding
AD*7	Principles of Marketing	4.00	BUSAD-124	Marketing	1.00	
AD*9	Accounting Principles II	6.00	ACCTG-002	Managerial Accounting	1.00	Lower Division Major
AD*12	Macroeconomics	4.00	ECON-004	Macroeconomics	1.00	
AD*14	Principles of Finance	6.00	BUSAD-123	Financial Management	1.00	
AD*14	Principles of Finance	6.00	BUSAD-136	Investments	1.00	
AD*15	Cross-Cultural Management	6.00	BUSAD-185	Managing the Global Firm	1.00	
AD*16	Managing IT and Info Systems I	4.00	BUSAD-175	Management Information Systems	1.00	
AD*17	Principles of Operations	4.00	BUSAD-132	Operations Management	1.00	
AD*18	Marketing Management	4.00	BUSAD-126	Advanced Marketing	1.00	
AD*19	Mathematics for Business II Statistics	3.00	BUSAD-040	Business Statistics	1.00	Lower Division Major
AD*20	Technological Project Mgmt	3.00	BUSAD-131	Managing and Leading Organiz.	1.00	
AD*21	Modern Management Thought	6.00	BUSAD-010	Global Perspectives in Business	1.00	Lower Division Major
AD*23	Management IT and Info Systems II	4.00	BUSAD-175	Management Information Systems	1.00	
AD*25	Marketing Simulation	4.00	BUSAD-126	Applied Marketing Research	1.00	
AD*28	Supply Chain Management	5.00	BUSAD-132	Global Operations Management	1.00	
AD*29	Financial Management	3.00	BUSAD-123	Financial Management	1.00	
AD*29	Financial Management	3.00	BUSAD-136	Investments	1.00	
AD*30	Integrated Marketing Comm	3.00	BUSAD-126	Applied Marketing Research	1.00	
AD*31	Channel Management	3.00	BUSAD-113	Business in the Digital Age	1.00	
AD*32	Corporate and Int'l. Finance	5.00	BUSAD-135	Int'l Financial Management	1.00	
AD*34	Managing Tech Intense Organizations	5.00	BUSAD-131	Managing and Leading Organiz.	1.00	
AD*37	Business Ethics	3.00	BUSAD-181	Business Ethics and Social Respon	1.00	
AD*40	International Business	5.00	BUSAD-180	Global Business	1.00	

AD*46	Internet and Multimedia	4.00	BUSAD-175	Management Information Systems	1.00
AD*47	Entrepreneurship and Venture Cap	3.00	BUSAD-111	New Venture Financing	1.00
AD*49	Leading Teams & Organizations	4.00	BUSAD-131	Managing and Leading Organiz.	1.00
AD*50	New Technology Ventures	3.00	BUSAD-110	Entrepreneurship	1.00
AD*51	Strategy Mgmt for ICT Ventures	3.00	BUSAD-140	Strategic Management	1.00
AD*55	International Current Affairs	4.00	BUSAD-185	Managing the Global Firm	1.00
AD*72	Consumer Behavior	4.00	BUSAD-128	Consumer Behavior	1.00
AD*74	International Economics	4.00	BUSAD-185	Managing the Global Firm	1.00
AD*80	Social Entrepreneurship	4.00	BUSAD-110	Entrepreneurship	1.00
AD*81	International Marketing	4.00	BUSAD-129	Global Marketing	1.00
AD*82	Topic in Finance	4.00	BUSAD-123	Financial Management	1.00
AD*101	Online Consumer Behavior	4.00	BUSAD-128	Consumer Behavior	1.00
AD*103	Global Marketing	5.00	BUSAD-129	Global Marketing	1.00
AD*402	Sports Marketing	4.00	BUSAD-10E	Elective	1.00
AD*503	Social Entrepreneurship	5.00	BUSAD-110	Entrepreneurship	1.00
AD*203	Entrepreneuial Finance for E-Business	4.00	BUSAD-111	New Venture Financing	1.00